02  Enhanced Sealing
JanusJA
12  Plug Thread
1 ¾" UNF-
ACME ThreadAT
04  Fitting Type
Flare-WeldFW
Butt-WeldBW

FR 25/9010
FFKM MARKEZ Z140011
Retrievable Access Fitting Part Number Breakdown
19  Cover O-Ring
Viton1
Ethylene Propylene2
Kalrez3
Nitrile4
Viton EDR5
FF 582-90 (AED)6
EOL-1017
EOL-9858
Viton 759
FR 25/9010
FFKM MARKEZ Z140011
20  Locking Pins
HydraulicLP
Mechanical-
+1 (832) 990-6754 info@axess.energy
10  System
Mechanical
HydraulicHHydraulicH
01  System
Mechanical- -
H